
$100.00

$75.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00 plus any other applicable fees

$35.00

$35.00 Waived if issue is Dept related

$75.00

$75.00

$100.00

Cost of Current Labor and Materials

Cost of Current Labor and Materials

Cost of Current Labor and Materials

Cost of Current Labor and Materials

Once per fiscal year No Cost, Subsequent Inspection $350.00

Water Quality Test

Backflow Test Dual Check

Valve Replacement

Permit Application

Meter Freeze up plus current cost of meter

Backflow Test RPZ

TOWN OF BRAINTREE

WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT

MISC FEES

FEE SCHEDULE FY21

Meter/ Admin Fees

Water Quality Check

Water Distribution

Private Infrastructure Sewer service

Private Infrastructure Sewer main

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO "BRAINTREE WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT"

Materials billed at prevailing rate

Private Infrastructure water service

Pressure Test

Private Infrastructure water main

Camera Inspection

Sewer

Water Turn on/ Off

Leak Investigation

Final Water Read 72 hrs Notice

Final Water Read  <72 hrs Notice

Meter Re-Read

Meter Datalog



Once per fiscal year No Cost, Subsequent Inspection $350.00


