

TOWN OF BRAINTREE

WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT

MISC FEES

FEE SCHEDULE FY21

Meter/ Admin Fees

Meter Freeze up	\$100.00 plus current cost of meter
Water Turn on/ Off	\$75.00
Meter Re-Read	\$35.00
Meter Datalog	\$50.00
Final Water Read 72 hrs Notice	\$50.00
Final Water Read <72 hrs Notice	\$75.00
Leak Investigation	\$50.00
Valve Replacement	\$150.00
Permit Application	\$50.00 plus any other applicable fees

Water Distribution

Pressure Test	\$35.00
Water Quality Check	\$35.00 Waived if issue is Dept related
Water Quality Test	\$75.00
Backflow Test Dual Check	\$75.00
Backflow Test RPZ	\$100.00
Private Infrastructure water main	Cost of Current Labor and Materials
Private Infrastructure water service	Cost of Current Labor and Materials

Sewer

Private Infrastructure Sewer main	Cost of Current Labor and Materials
Private Infrastructure Sewer service	Cost of Current Labor and Materials
Camera Inspection	Once per fiscal year No Cost, Subsequent Inspection \$350.0

Materials billed at prevailing rate

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO "BRAINTREE WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT"

